Total overall standings

Place

1

10

11

12

13

Tuesday, July 3, 2018

Team #

# 81

#27

# 59

#6

#74

#26

#47

#61

# 46

#79

# 48

44

Total Weight Weight Day 1

55.52

3941

38.43

36.59

33.85

33.55

33.24

32.67

32.39

31.93

31.91

31.70

29.62

26.39

15.33

22.58

18.72

19.70

23.41

13.84

18.52

14.63

16.97

11.62

18.14

14.94

Weight Day 2

29.13

24.08

15.85

17.87

14.15

10.14

19.40

14.15

17.76

14.96

20.29

13.56

14.68

Team Members

Benji Gulett
Dustin Rivers
BEN PINKSTON
RYAN PINKSTON
Wayne Ebarb
Cody Ebarb
RANDY PATIN
SHANNON Thibodeaux
Joseph Kezerle
Cody Norred
TONY OWEN
STEPHEN  PHILLIPS
Travis Broussard
Lynn Thibodeaux
Mitch Scheffiett
Gary Lee
RANDY PENNINGT
JOHN GILLARD
Joseph Savant
Sylas Vidrine
Brad Hillebrandt
Michael Scalise
Larry Fogg
Donnie Maritz
BUCKY CROWSON
BRET ROGERS
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Place

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Tuesday, July 3, 2018

Team #

# 51

# 44

# 24

# 83

# 56

# 69

#33

#25

#42

# 68

#353

# 60

# 64

# 14

Total Weight Weight Day 1

28.83

25.10

24.59

23.99

23.54

22.51

21.73

21.51

20.44

20.41

19.92

19.60

19.34

18.43

18.39

14.18

15.25

13.77

10.30

7.99

9.14

7.90

12.18

7.51

10.65

9.97

19.60

19.34

0.00

7.24

Weight Day 2
14.65

9.85

10.82

13.69

15.55

13.37

13.83

9.33

12.93

9.76

9.95

0.00

0.00

18.43

11.15

Team Members

Steve Landry
Drew Landry
Mark Russell
Julius Lovasz
TOBY BEGNAUD
JUSTIN FREYOU
TEDDY DUPUY
MICHAEL EDWARDS
Clay Theard Sr.
Clay Theard Jr.
Darrell Haney

Ron Vandersypen
Derris Wiman
Greg Badgett
JOE RIALS
BOBBY HEBERT
MATTHEW LEE
KYLYARD LEE
CONRAD BOUDREA
RANDY CHAMPAG
Lynn Ortego
Josh Ortego
Preston Vincent
Jimmy Sorter
James Blythe
Dustin Boyt
Robert Lewis
Mike Mitchell
KENNY LEE
Bailey Lee
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Place

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Tuesday, July 3, 2018

Team #

#49

# 78

# 55

#3

# 28

# 45

#73

# 65

#7

# 57

# 70

#9

#21

#71

Total Weight Weight Day 1

17.37

17.26

15.32

15.06

14.46

14.43

13.89

13.84

12.65

12.63

11.92

11.83

11.59

10.53

10.18

5.69

17.26

0.00

10.17

8.67

14.43

3.77

13.84

6.77

12.63

8.18

6.92

3.64

10.53

3.51

Weight Day 2
11.68

0.00

15.32

4.89

5.79

0.00

10.12

0.00

5.88

0.00

3.74

4.91

7.95

0.00

6.67

Team Members

Joe Wilkerson
Andrew Alford
Jordon Breaux
Scot LeJeune
Stuart Lambert
Alex Robin
GARY NELSON

MARY NELS SPOUSE

MARK JENKINS
MICHAEL GUILBEAU
Murphy Clarke
Gary Moore
Ed Manuel
Jody James
Lee Hooker Jr
Rich Remedies
BRIAN SMITH
GRANT BAILEY
Brian Owen
Lane Smith
Sidney Aucoin
Timothy Romero
DONALD DEBLANC
CARL LEBLANC
RAYMOND VAUSSINE
CALVIN VAUSSINE
EDDIE BOWDEN
RICHARD HOSS
Jason Aucoin
Jacob Romero
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Place

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Tuesday, July 3, 2018

Team #

#8

#31

# 30

# 50

#19

#43

# 58

# 10

#41

# 1

# 34

# 40

# 52

# 35

Total Weight Weight Day 1

9.93

9.85

8.83

8.35

7.70

7.68

7.59

7.13

6.76

6.61

5.59

5.34

5.12

3.79

3.58

9.93

9.85

8.83

1.70

0.00

0.00

7.59

7.13

1.54

0.00

5.59

5.34

5.12

3.79

3.58

Weight Day 2
0.00

0.00

0.00

6.65

7.70

7.68

0.00

0.00

5.22

6.61

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Team Members

CHARLIE  HICKMAN
JIMMY HICKMAN
SCOTT THIBODEA
BYRON KEITH
ALLEN CRAIG
DONNY ROBERTSO
Henry Aucoin
Joseph Blanchard
CLAUDE GRIFFIN
BLAKELY YOUNG
Jerry Cobb
Douglas Savant
Bradley Wright
Wesley Thomas
CRAIG BROUSSAR
PETER BORNE
Clinton McNiel
Chad McNiel
LARRY COMEAUX
JEFF COMEAUX
Charles Dake
Gene Guidry
HUGHES DEORMEA
CHRISTI DESORME
Josh Robinson
Michael Sowell
Michael Ledet
Robert Riche
Glenn Gauthier
Tim Albritton
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Place

59

60

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

Team #

# 76

# 72

# 106

#2

# 113

#112

#29

# 102

#5

# 103

# 20

# 105

#23

#22

Tuesday, July 3, 2018

Total Weight Weight Day 1

2.44

2.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.44

2.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Weight Day 2
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Team Members

Jason Badeaux

Rusty Ferreira

Scott Leblanc

Mike Montgomery

77 77

77 77

JEREMY DAVIS

CHRIS SMITH

77 77

77 77

77 77

77 77

SCOTT TAYLOR

SHAY TAYLOR

77 77

77 77

ROBERT RILEY

MIKE JOHNSON

77 77

77 77

THOMAS COLE

DAVID COOPER

77 77

77 77

TROY LEBOEUF

JUANITA LEBOEUF

WAYNE LEGER

KELVIN SNELLGRO

DOUG GOSWICK

GEORGE BAER
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Place

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

Tuesday, July 3, 2018

Team #

# 111

# 110

#11

# 109

# 39

# 108

# 107

#16

# 104

# 66

#37

# 88

# 87

# 62

# 63

Total Weight Weight Day 1

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Weight Day 2
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Team Members

77 77

77 77

77 77

77 77
MYLES PRYOR
Austin Ross
77 77

77 77
Darrel Bourque
Sue Bourque
77 77

77 77

77 77

77 77
TOMMY RICHARD
JEFF DAVIS
77 77

77 77
Jerome Cormier
Staffor Richard
Dwayne May
Geoffrey Pinard
77 77

77 77

77 77

77 77

Jed Angelle
Dwayne Roberie
Alex Buller
Thomas Aucoin
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Place

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

Tuesday, July 3, 2018

Team #

# 114

# 85

# 90

# 67

# 84

# 82

# 80

# 77

#75

# 86

# 96

# 101

# 36

# 38

# 100

Total Weight Weight Day 1

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Weight Day 2
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Team Members

WADE DIXON
JAMIE CRAWFOR
77 77
77 77
77 77
77 77
Gabriel Hollier
Chris Robin
MIKE ROPER
CHESTER HUVBAL
BRIAN MEYERS
JASON RODRIGUE
William Hillebrandt
Corey Forrestier
Brent Farley
Zayde Farley
Tommy Melancon
Keith Sonnier
77 77
77 77
77 77
77 77
77 77
77 77
Terry L. Britt
Darwin Wright
Rebel Disheroon
Jimmy Childress
77 77
77 77
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Place

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

Tuesday, July 3, 2018

Team #

# 99

# 89

#97

#32

#95

# 94

#93

#92

# 54

#91

# 98

Total Weight Weight Day 1

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Weight Day 2
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Team Members

/77 77

77 77

77 77

77 77

77 77

77 77

Ray Lodrigue
Walter Schultz
/77 77

77 77

77 77

77 77

77 77

77 77

/77 77

77 77
Adam Thibodeaux
Neil Marks
77 77

77 77

77 77

77 /77
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